SICOM6000
24+4G Port Modular Layer3 Managed Industrial Ethernet Switch
SICOM6000 series, Gigabit, modular, DIN-Rail layer 3 industrial
Ethernet switch. Offers 4 Gigabit fiber/TP ports, 24 10/100M
fiber/TP ports, 10 slots for 16 types of modules. It supports
IEEE802.3, 802.3U, 802.3X, IEEE802.1Q, IEEE802.1P, IEEE802.1D,
IEEE802.1W, IEEE802.1S, static routing, RIP v1/v2, OSPFv2, BEIGRP,
BGPv4, and PIM-SM, PIM-DM, DVMRP etc.

Simplifying Industrial Communicaiton
Ordering Information
Model Description
SM6-Backboard
SM6-SW3
SM6-CPU
SM6-POWER
SM6-2GX
SM6-4GX
SM6-4TX
SM6-4FX-S-ST (SC)
SM6-4FX-M-ST (SC)
SM6-3TX-1FX-S-ST (SC)
SM6-3TX-1FX-M-ST (SC)
SM6-2TX-2FX-S-ST (SC)
SM6-2TX-2FX-M-ST (SC)
SM6-1TX-3FX-S-ST (SC)
SM6-1TX-3FX-M-ST (SC)
SM-SFP-RJ45
SM-SFP-LX/LC
SM-SFP-LH/LC-40
SM-SFP-LH/LC-80
Backboard of SICOM6000 system,  offering slots for 1 CPU module, 1 switching  module, 1 Gigabit interface module,
1 power supply module and 6  service modules.
Switching module for SICOM6000
CPU module, managing SM6-SW3
power supply module, dual 24VDC
2 × 1000M Ethernet ports for SFP
4 × 1000M Ethernet portS for SFP
Interface module with 4 x 10/100-T/TX ports, RJ45